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Punktacja drużynowa - III edycja jesień 2017 Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, Open
1. UKP GRYF Dębica 02308 68,00
2. MKS IKAR Mielec 00508 67,00
3. UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 02608 66,00
4. CSTR Strzyżów 01808 40,00

SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa W. 00908 40,00
6. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 38,00
7. MKP BOBRY Dębica 00308 32,00
8. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 22,00
9. UKS AQUARIUS Lesko 02908 19,00

10. KS Swim2win Krosno 02708 13,00
11. MOSiR WODNIK Krosno 00608 10,00
12. MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 7,00
13. PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa D. 02508 4,00
14. Stowarzyszenie FREGATA Głogów 03008 3,00
15. UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki D. 02208 1,00
16. KP DELFIN Horyniec Z. 01108 -

KP ORLIK Przeworsk 02808 -

Wszystkie, 10 lat i młodsi
1. UKP GRYF Dębica 02308 47,00
2. MKS IKAR Mielec 00508 46,00
3. UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 02608 37,00
4. CSTR Strzyżów 01808 22,00
5. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 14,00
6. KS Swim2win Krosno 02708 13,00
7. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 11,00
8. SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa W. 00908 9,00
9. MKP BOBRY Dębica 00308 8,00

10. MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 7,00
11. UKS AQUARIUS Lesko 02908 4,00
12. UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki D. 02208 1,00
13. Stowarzyszenie FREGATA Głogów 03008 -

KP DELFIN Horyniec Z. 01108 -
PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa D. 02508 -
KP ORLIK Przeworsk 02808 -
MOSiR WODNIK Krosno 00608 -

Wszystkie, 11 lat
1. SP MOTYL MOSiR Stalowa W. 00908 31,00
2. UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 02608 29,00
3. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 27,00
4. MKP BOBRY Dębica 00308 24,00
5. UKP GRYF Dębica 02308 21,00

MKS IKAR Mielec 00508 21,00
7. CSTR Strzyżów 01808 18,00
8. UKS AQUARIUS Lesko 02908 15,00
9. MOSiR WODNIK Krosno 00608 10,00

10. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 8,00
11. PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa D. 02508 4,00
12. Stowarzyszenie FREGATA Głogów 03008 3,00
13. KP DELFIN Horyniec Z. 01108 -

MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 -
KS Swim2win Krosno 02708 -
UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki D. 02208 -
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KP ORLIK Przeworsk 02808 -


